
METHODIST FAMILY SERVICES

RCC: Crystal Gwinn, RN 

Clerk:  Julie Stonebraker

Tucker 47

Upshur 49

COUNTIES SERVED COUNTIES SERVED

COUNTIES SERVED

RCC: Alleda Taylor, LSW

Pendleton 36

Clerk: Beth Seevers 

Barbour 01

Harrison 17

Lewis 21

Marion 24

Monongalia 30

Preston 39

Randolph 42

Taylor 46

BURLINGTON UNITED

Wirt 53

Wood 54

539 New Creek Highway

baseevers@bumfs.org 
ataylor@bumfs.org

baseevers@bumfs.org
ataylor@bumfs.orgcsdawson@bumfs.org
Clerk: Beth Seevers 

Berkeley 02

Grant 12

Hampshire 14

Hardy 16

Jefferson 19

Mineral 28

Morgan 32

Phone:  (304) 624-7979 Phone: (304) 788-2342

FAX:    (304) 788-2409

RCC: Alleda Taylor, LSW

FAX:     (304) 624-7987

RCC: Chrissy Dawson, LSW

OMCFH #:  5050731

METHODIST FAMILY SERVICES 

Keyser, WV 26726

OMCFH #: 5050744

BURLINGTON UNITED BURLINGTON UNITED

METHODIST FAMILY SERVICES

1368 Anmoore Road, Suite 102

Bridgeport, WV 26330

Clerk: Missy Kupfner

FAX: (740) 609-5104

Brooke 05

Hancock 15

Marshall 25

Ohio 35

Tyler 48

Wetzel 52

METHODIST FAMILY SERVICES

200 S Front Street

Wheeling, WV 26003

OMCFH #: 5050746

Phone: (304) 233-4640

Post Office Box 763 

Jackson 18

2500 36th Street

RCC: Kristy Winland, RN

kwinland@childhswv.org

Doddridge 09

CHILDREN’S HOME SOCIETY   COUNTIES SERVED

Calhoun 07

Gilmer 11

Phone: (304) 485-0650 

Roane 44

OMCFH #: 5050259 

Ritchie 43

Parkersburg, WV 26104

Pleasants 37

FAX:    (681) 777-4685 

hdurham@casewv.org
cgwinn@casewv.org
Clerk: Haley Durham 

Braxton 04

FAX:       (304) 438-8234

RCC:  Crystal Gwinn, RN Webster 51

RCC: Stacy McClure, RN

Phone: (304) 388-2800

800 Pennsylvania Avenue  

Charleston, WV 25302  

OMCFH #: 5050255  

FAX:    (304) 388-2809

Kanawha 20

Putnam 40

Fayette 10

Greenbrier 13

Nicholas 34

Pocahontas 38

742 Kanawha Avenue

Rainelle, WV 25962 

OMCFH #: 5050306 

Phone:    (304) 438-5810 

Clay 08

Bluefield, WV 24701 

OMCFH #: 5050254 

Phone: (304) 323-8315  

FAX:    (304) 323-1179 

Clerk: Kay McClanahan

stacy.mcclure@vandaliahealth.org

CAMC WOMEN AND  

CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL 

COUNTIES SERVED

Boone 03

CASE WV 

Phone:  (304) 733-9019

FAX:     (304) 733-0099

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF MATERNAL, CHILD AND FAMILY HEALTH

RIGHT FROM THE START PROGRAM REGIONAL OFFICES

BURLINGTON UNITED CASE WV COUNTIES SERVED COUNTIES SERVED

REGION 1

Barboursville, WV 25504 Logan 23

Mason 26

Mingo 29

Wayne 50

Clerk: Karla Perdue RCC: Dee Messinger, RN 

cgwinn@casewv.org Clerk:  Kathy Mays

kmays@bumfs.org

355 Bluefield Avenue

kay.mcclanahan@vandaliahealth.org

mkupfner@childhswv.org

jstonebraker@bumfs.org 

REGION 2

REGION 3 REGION 4

REGION 5 REGION 6

REGION 7 REGION 8

kperdue@casewv.org dmessinger@bumfs.org

McDowell 33

Mercer 27

Monroe 31

Raleigh 41

Summers 45

Wyoming 55

Cabell 06

Lincoln 226354 Route 60 East, Suite 2  

OMCFH #: 5050732

COUNTIES SERVED

WVDH/BPH/OMCFH/DICAYAH/WVHVP/RFTS/Revised:  03/2025
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